
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
10 

9 
55 

303 
1 

51 
3 
5 
2 

Name 
Stephen Seitz 
Louis Gladfelter 
Steve Coleman 
John Marks 
Keith Davidson 
George Wright 
Terry Kerr 
Scott Young 
Philip Taxman 

Class 
BP-H 

AS 

BP 

AP 

AS 

BP 

FIA 

FIA 

BP 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 
1965 Ford Mustang 
1969 Chevrolet Camaro 
1966 Shelby GT 350 
1970 Dodge Challenger 
1962 Ford Falcon 
1959 Chevrolet Corvette 
1977 Porsche 911 
1962 Jaguar XKE coupe 
1964 Jaguar E-type 

Color 
White 
Red 
White/Blue 
Green 
White 
White 
Black 
Red 
Green 

Best Tm 
1:29.244 
1:31.440 
1:31.714 
1:32.851 
1:33.438 
1:36.210 
1:37.296 
1:37.905 
1:40.489 

In Lap 
9 
5 
8 
8 
4 
3 
8 
2 
2 

City/State 
Heath TX 
Bentonville AR 
New Braunfels TX 
Warrensburg MO 
Golden CO 
Spring Branch TX 
Edmond OK 
BrokenArrow OK 
ST LOUIS MO 

Group 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap 

5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(5) Scott Young 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(2) Philip Taxman 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

1:38.182 
1:38.061 
1:37.780 
1:37.296 

1:40.438 
1:37.905 
1:38.232 
1:39.339 
1:39.416 
1:41.888 
1:41.034 

1:42.546 
1:40.489 

Diff 

+0.886 
+0.765 
+0.484 

+2.533 

+0.327 
+1.434 
+1.511 
+3.983 
+3.129 

+2.057 

Time of Day 

14:17:40.653 
14:19:18.714 
14:20:56.494 
14:22:33.790 

14:11:37.429 
14:13:15.334 
14:14:53.566 
14:16:32.905 
14:18:12.321 
14:19:54.209 
14:21:35.243 

14:11:40.207 
14:13:20.696 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(10) Stephen Seitz 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(9) Louis Gladfelter 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(55) Steve Coleman 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(303) John Marks 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(1) Keith Davidson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(51) George Wright 
1 
2 
3 

 

(3) Terry Kerr 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

1:42.362 
1:34.264 
1:34.175 
1:31.142 
1:32.590 
1:31.186 
1:30.034 
1:29.496 
1:29.244 

1:41.174 
1:33.321 
1:31.532 
1:35.487 
1:31.440 

1:39.087 
1:36.076 
1:33.555 
1:34.216 
1:35.286 
1:34.121 
1:32.953 
1:31.714 
1:35.131 

1:37.195 
1:35.024 
1:36.765 
1:34.889 
1:35.616 
1:34.319 
1:36.442 
1:32.851 
1:35.031 

2:07.873 
1:45.085 
1:35.285 
1:33.438 
1:33.886 
1:33.602 
1:36.042 
1:34.137 

1:36.863 
1:37.824 
1:36.210 

1:44.948 
1:46.976 
1:41.122 
1:41.290 

Diff 

+13.118 
+5.020 
+4.931 
+1.898 
+3.346 
+1.942 
+0.790 
+0.252 

+9.734 
+1.881 
+0.092 
+4.047 

+7.373 
+4.362 
+1.841 
+2.502 
+3.572 
+2.407 
+1.239 

+3.417 

+4.344 
+2.173 
+3.914 
+2.038 
+2.765 
+1.468 
+3.591 

+2.180 

+34.435 
+11.647 

+1.847 

+0.448 
+0.164 
+2.604 
+0.699 

+0.653 
+1.614 

+7.652 
+9.680 
+3.826 
+3.994 

Time of Day 

14:10:43.188 
14:12:17.452 
14:13:51.627 
14:15:22.769 
14:16:55.359 
14:18:26.545 
14:19:56.579 
14:21:26.075 
14:22:55.319 

14:12:01.473 
14:13:34.794 
14:15:06.326 
14:16:41.813 
14:18:13.253 

14:10:45.968 
14:12:22.044 
14:13:55.599 
14:15:29.815 
14:17:05.101 
14:18:39.222 
14:20:12.175 
14:21:43.889 
14:23:19.020 

14:10:41.298 
14:12:16.322 
14:13:53.087 
14:15:27.976 
14:17:03.592 
14:18:37.911 
14:20:14.353 
14:21:47.204 
14:23:22.235 

14:11:29.532 
14:13:14.617 
14:14:49.902 
14:16:23.340 
14:17:57.226 
14:19:30.828 
14:21:06.870 
14:22:41.007 

14:10:31.018 
14:12:08.842 
14:13:45.052 

14:10:53.083 
14:12:40.059 
14:14:21.181 
14:16:02.471 
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Competitors Laps 

1 George Wright (51) 

2 Stephen Seitz (10) 

3 John Marks (303) 

4 Steve Coleman (55) 

5 Terry Kerr (3) 

6 Keith Davidson (1) 

7 Scott Young (5) 

8 Philip Taxman (2) 

9 Louis Gladfelter (9) 
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Lapchart
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